Data Sheet Model C 170
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 03.01.2017
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 5
Model C 170 | CO2 incubators with hot air sterilization
Series C incubators are suitable for routine cell cultivation applications: They are free from contamination due to 180 °C hot-air sterilization and reliable
pH stability thanks to the drift-free infrared CO2 measurement system.
BENEFITS

• Troubleshooting system with visual and audible alarms
• Zero-voltage alarm contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.ft.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model C 170
Door hinged right C170-230V-R 9040-0112
230 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz
Door hinged left C170-230V-L 9040-0115
Door hinged right C170UL-120V-R 9040-0113
5.9
120 V 1 ph 60 Hz
Door hinged left C170UL-120V-L 9040-0116
Data Sheet Model C 170
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 03.01.2017
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 5
TECHNICAL DATA
Description C170-230V-R1 C170-230V-L1 C170UL-120V-R1 C170UL-120V-L1
Article Number 9040-0112 9040-0115 9040-0113 9040-0116
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range 7 °C above
ambient temperature to [°C] 50 50 50 50